REGIONE
EMILIA ROMAGNA
POTENZA NOMINALE  IMPIANTO: 70.00 MW
ELABORATO
IDENTIFICAZIONE ELABORATO
Livello progetto Codice Pratica
PD
Documento n° foglio Nome file Data Scalan° tot. fogliCodice elaborato

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS7N-650TB-AG 650 W 38.0 V 17.11 A 45.9 V 17.99 A 20.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 683 W 38.0 V 17.97 A 45.9 V 18.89 A 22.0%
10% 715 W 38.0 V 19.76 A 45.9 V 19.79 A 23.0%
20% 780 W 38.0 V 20.53 A 45.9 V 21.59 A 25.1%
CS7N-655TB-AG 655 W 38.2 V 17.15 A 46.1 V 18.04 A 21.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 688 W 38.2 V 18.01 A 46.1 V 18.94 A 22.1%
10% 721 W 38.2 V 19.81 A 46.1 V 19.84 A 23.2%
20% 786 W 38.2 V 20.58 A 46.1 V 21.65 A 25.3%
CS7N-660TB-AG 660 W 38.4 V 17.19 A 46.3 V 18.09 A 21.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 693 W 38.4 V 18.05 A 46.3 V 18.99 A 22.3%
10% 726 W 38.4 V 19.85 A 46.3 V 19.90 A 23.4%

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS7N-665TB-AG 665 W 38.6 V 17.23 A 46.5 V 18.14 A 21.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 698 W 38.6 V 18.09 A 46.5 V 19.05 A 22.5%
10% 732 W 38.6 V 18.97 A 46.5 V 19.95 A 23.6%
20% 798 W 38.6 V 20.68 A 46.5 V 21.77 A 25.7%
CS7N-670TB-AG 670 W 38.8 V 17.27 A 46.7 V 18.19 A 21.6%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 704 W 38.8 V 18.15 A 46.7 V 19.10 A 22.7%
10% 737 W 38.8 V 19.00 A 46.7 V 20.01 A 23.7%
20% 804 W 38.8 V 20.72 A 46.7 V 21.83 A 25.9%
CS7N-675TB-AG 675 W 39.0 V 17.31 A 46.9 V 18.24 A 21.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 709 W 39.0 V 18.19 A 46.9 V 19.15 A 22.8%
10% 743 W 39.0 V 19.04 A 46.9 V 20.06 A 23.9%
20% 810 W 39.0 V 20.77 A 46.9 V 21.89 A 26.1%
CS7N-680TB-AG 680 W 39.2 V 17.35 A 47.1 V 18.29 A 21.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 714 W 39.2 V 18.22 A 47.1 V 19.20 A 23.0%
10% 748 W 39.2 V 19.09 A 47.1 V 20.12 A 24.1%
20% 816 W 39.2 V 20.82 A 47.1 V 21.95 A 26.3%
CS7N-685TB-AG 685 W 39.4 V 17.39 A 47.3 V 18.34 A 22.1%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 719 W 39.4 V 18.26 A 47.3 V 19.26 A 23.1%
10% 754 W 39.4 V 19.14 A 47.3 V 20.17 A 24.3%
20% 822 W 39.4 V 20.87 A 47.3 V 22.01 A 26.5%
CS7N-690TB-AG 690 W 39.6 V 17.43 A 47.5 V 18.39 A 22.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 725 W 39.6 V 18.31 A 47.5 V 19.31 A 23.3%
10% 759 W 39.6 V 19.17 A 47.5 V 20.23 A 24.4%

(Vmp)
Opt.
Operating
Current
(Imp)
Open
Circuit
Voltage
(Voc)
Short
Circuit
Current
(Isc)
Module
Efficiency
CS7N-695TB-AG 695 W 39.8 V 17.47 A 47.7 V 18.44 A 22.4%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 730 W 39.8 V 18.34 A 47.7 V 19.36 A 23.5%
10% 765 W 39.8 V 20.18 A 47.7 V 20.28 A 24.6%
20% 834 W 39.8 V 20.96 A 47.7 V 22.13 A 26.8%
CS7N-700TB-AG 700 W 40.0 V 17.51 A 47.9 V 18.49 A 22.5%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 735 W 40.0 V 18.39 A 47.9 V 19.41 A 23.7%
10% 770 W 40.0 V 20.22 A 47.9 V 20.34 A 24.8%
20% 840 W 40.0 V 21.01 A 47.9 V 22.19 A 27.0%
CS7N-705TB-AG 705 W 40.2 V 17.55 A 48.1 V 18.54 A 22.7%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 740 W 40.2 V 18.43 A 48.1 V 19.47 A 23.8%
10% 776 W 40.2 V 20.27 A 48.1 V 20.39 A 25.0%
20% 846 W 40.2 V 21.06 A 48.1 V 22.25 A 27.2%
CS7N-710TB-AG 710 W 40.4 V 17.59 A 48.3 V 18.59 A 22.9%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 746 W 40.4 V 18.47 A 48.3 V 19.52 A 24.0%
10% 781 W 40.4 V 20.32 A 48.3 V 20.45 A 25.1%
20% 852 W 40.4 V 21.11 A 48.3 V 22.31 A 27.4%
CS7N-715TB-AG 715 W 40.6 V 17.63 A 48.5 V 18.64 A 23.0%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 751 W 40.6 V 18.51 A 48.5 V 19.57 A 24.2%
10% 787 W 40.6 V 20.36 A 48.5 V 20.50 A 25.3%
20% 858 W 40.6 V 21.16 A 48.5 V 22.37 A 27.6%
CS7N-720TB-AG 720 W 40.8 V 17.67 A 48.7 V 18.69 A 23.2%
Bifacial
Gain**
5% 756 W 40.8 V 18.55 A 48.7 V 19.62 A 24.3%
10% 792 W 40.8 V 20.41 A 48.7 V 20.56 A 25.5%